Project Summary: Cee Cee Road Outfall

Narrative Description of Project:

Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Project improved 34 L.F. of drainage system. Installed (1) flapgate, 34 L.F. of channel pipe, rip rap and hydroseeded for erosion.
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AUDIT / Audit Project

BKFILL / Back Fill

HAUL / Hauling

HYDR / Hydroseeding

OFPI / Outfall Pipe - Installation
ONJV / Onsite Job Visit

PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance
WSDR / Workshelf - Dressed
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Sub Total

Grand Total

Before

Labor
Hours

1.0
10.0
53.0
25.0
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26.0
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178.0

Labor
Cost

$20.89
$239.50
$1,158.05
$562.75
$1,125.50
$241.20
$618.48
$119.75
$4,086.12

$4,086.12

Equipment Material
Cost Cost
$0.00 $0.00
$99.09 $35.20
$567.10 $1,976.27
$52.64 $61.42
$238.00 $2,474.68
$32.16 $51.49
$64.32 $29.20
$59.36 $38.72
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$1,112.67 $4,666.98

During

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Jan-13

Indirect
Labor

$13.23
$166.80
$731.11
$357.85
$715.70
$186.49
$406.16
$83.40
$2,660.74

$2,660.74

After

Activity: Drainage Enhancement

Total Cost

$34.12
$540.59
$4,432.53
$1,034.66
$4,553.88
$511.34
$1,118.16
$301.23
$12,526.51

$12,526.51



Installed (1) flap gate and
34 LF of channel pipe.
Installed rip rap and
hydroseeded for erosion
control.
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Project #:
2013-018

Township: St.
Helena Island

Completed:
January 2013
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