

Beaufort County Public Works

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Project Summary: Cee Cee Road Outfall

Activity: Drainage Enhancement

Narrative Description of Project:

Project improved 34 L.F. of drainage system. Installed (1) flapgate, 34 L.F. of channel pipe, rip rap and hydroseeded for erosion.

2013-018 / Cee Cee Road Outfall	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	1.0	\$20.89	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$13.23	\$34.12
BKFILL / Back Fill	10.0	\$239.50	\$99.09	\$35.20	\$0.00	\$166.80	\$540.59
HAUL / Hauling	53.0	\$1,158.05	\$567.10	\$1,976.27	\$0.00	\$731.11	\$4,432.53
HYDR / Hydroseeding	25.0	\$562.75	\$52.64	\$61.42	\$0.00	\$357.85	\$1,034.66
OFPI / Outfall Pipe - Installation	50.0	\$1,125.50	\$238.00	\$2,474.68	\$0.00	\$715.70	\$4,553.88
ONJV / Onsite Job Visit	8.0	\$241.20	\$32.16	\$51.49	\$0.00	\$186.49	\$511.34
PRRECON / Project Reconnaissance	26.0	\$618.48	\$64.32	\$29.20	\$0.00	\$406.16	\$1,118.16
WSDR / Workshelf - Dressed	5.0	\$119.75	\$59.36	\$38.72	\$0.00	\$83.40	\$301.23
2013-018 / Cee Cee Road Outfall	178.0	\$4,086.12	\$1,112.67	\$4,666.98	\$0.00	\$2,660.74	\$12,526.51
Sub Total							

Grand Total 178.0 \$4,086.12 \$1,112.67 \$4,666.98 \$0.00 \$2,660.74 \$12,526.51

Before







After

Completion: Jan-13



